
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF
HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2012/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201209040003
34190

09/04/2012
03:28:44

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS RUTLEDGE
ANGIE

35 130 Instr
#:20110331000
101150

Lot#:29
Book:35
Pg:130
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR TWO

201209050003
36030

09/05/2012
03:37:12

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HAYES
KOURTNEY

17 29 Lot#:51
Book:17 Pg:29
Sub:ASHFORD
HEIGHTS
SECOND
ADDITION

201209050003
36010

09/05/2012
03:37:10

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COCHRAN
ANNA

8 159 Instr
#:20120529000
187830

Lot#:17 Book:8
Pg:159
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
SURVEY

201209050003
36050

09/05/2012
03:37:14

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COTTINGHAM
KENSI LAYNE

19 25 Instr
#:20120612000
208030

Lot#:49
Book:19 Pg:25
Sub:GREYSTO
NE
HIGHLANDS
PHASE 2
AMENDED
MAP

201209050003
36070

09/05/2012
03:37:16

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MEIER BRIAN 15 19 Instr
#:20120314000
089520

Lot#:5 Book:15
Pg:19
Sub:ROYAL
PINES PHASE
II

201209110003
43830

09/11/2012
11:49:50

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LAY CAROLYN
MARIE

Instr
#:20120620000
217390

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201209180003
53790

09/18/2012
11:18:03

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MALKOVE
MICAH

34 117 Instr
#:20120615000
212620

Lot#:160
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

201209180003
53810

09/18/2012
11:18:05

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ZALES
MELISSA B

21 8 Instr
#:20111122000
353930

Lot#:9 Book:21
Pg:8
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE



201209260003
67030

09/26/2012
11:12:52

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS AGEE
ARTHUR W

7 50 Instr
#:20120227000
068950

Lot#:267
Book:7 Pg:50
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
6TH SECTOR
ADDITION

201209260003
67050

09/26/2012
11:12:54

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
MATHEW N

42 22 Instr
#:20120523000
183310

Lot#:802 Blk:8
Book:42 Pg:22
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON A
CONDOMINIU
M 4TH
AMENDED
PLAT

201209260003
67090

09/26/2012
11:12:58

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS TUBBS JACOB 29 91 Instr
#:20060317000
125030

Lot#:7 Book:29
Pg:91
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK
FIRST
ADDITION

201209260003
67070

09/26/2012
11:12:56

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BURDETTE
JEFFREY L

13 17 Instr
#:20120319000
093820

Lot#:30
Book:13 Pg:17
Sub:CHESTNU
T GLEN
PHASE TWO


