Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2012/09; Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201209040003 34190	09/04/2012 03:28:44	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	RUTLEDGE ANGIE			35	130	Instr #:20110331000 101150	Lot#:29 Book:35 Pg:130 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR TWO
201209050003 36030	09/05/2012 03:37:12	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HAYES KOURTNEY			17	29		Lot#:51 Book:17 Pg:29 Sub:ASHFORD HEIGHTS SECOND ADDITION
201209050003 36010	09/05/2012 03:37:10	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COCHRAN ANNA			8	159	Instr #:20120529000 187830	Lot#:17 Book:8 Pg:159 Sub:CHASE PLANTATION SECOND SECTOR AMENDED SURVEY
201209050003 36050	09/05/2012 03:37:14	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COTTINGHAM KENSI LAYNE			19	25	Instr #:20120612000 208030	Lot#:49 Book:19 Pg:25 Sub:GREYSTC NE HIGHLANDS PHASE 2 AMENDED MAP
201209050003 36070	09/05/2012 03:37:16	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MEIER BRIAN			15	19	Instr #:20120314000 089520	Lot#:5 Book:15 Pg:19 Sub:ROYAL PINES PHASE II
201209110003 43830	09/11/2012 11:49:50	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LAY CAROLYN MARIE					Instr #:20120620000 217390	Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201209180003 53790	09/18/2012 11:18:03	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MALKOVE MICAH			34	117	Instr #:20120615000 212620	Lot#:160 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
201209180003 53810	09/18/2012 11:18:05	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	DEEDS	ZALES MELISSA B			21	8	Instr #:20111122000 353930	Lot#:9 Book:21 Pg:8 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE

	09/26/2012 11:12:52	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	AGEE ARTHUR W		7	50	#:20120227000 068950	Lot#:267 Book:7 Pg:50 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH 6TH SECTOR ADDITION
201209260003 67050	09/26/2012 11:12:54	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS MATHEW N		42	22	#:20120523000 183310	Lot#:802 Blk:8 Book:42 Pg:22 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON A CONDOMINIU M 4TH AMENDED PLAT
201209260003 67090		UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TUBBS JACOB		29	91	#:20060317000 125030	Lot#:7 Book:29 Pg:91 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE PARK FIRST ADDITION
201209260003 67070	09/26/2012 11:12:56	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BURDETTE JEFFREY L		13	17	#:20120319000 093820	Lot#:30 Book:13 Pg:17 Sub:CHESTNU T GLEN PHASE TWO